
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-5442

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/2/2017

Title: An Ordinance for the Gillette Boulevard Street Reconstruction and Drainage Improvements Project
including an additive alternate awarding a construction contract to R.L. Jones LP in the total amount
of $2,286,673.80, of which $146,800.00 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy and $983,165.80 will be
reimbursed by SAWS, a Stormwater Operation Funded project, located in Council District 3.  [Peter
Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation and Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1295 Form, 2. Recommendation Letter R.L. Jones, 3. Map (Gillette), 4. Bid Tab  (Gillette), 5. Draft
Ordinance, 6. Ordinance 2017-11-02-0843

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session11/2/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

